
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 166 4669 7979 7625 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 33.3 3750 8175 7675 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Amreli Babra
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 10 7775 8125 7950 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 0.5 5500 7225 6362 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 2 5000 7855 6428 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 6.3 6900 7950 7550 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5600 6000 5800 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5000 5800 5400 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 12 6825 6925 6875 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 6 6800 6900 6850 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 32.5 6800 6900 6850 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 4.5 6800 6900 6850 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 0.2 5350 7350 6350 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Kalawad Other Fibre Crops 4.2 6375 7925 7250 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 23 5000 7930 7500 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 5 6750 8175 7750 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 1.7 5370 8090 7800 18-Jun-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 8 6750 8330 7800 18-Jun-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 4751 4751 4751 18-Jun-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 4865 4950 4950 18-Jun-25

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Gandhwani
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 2.32 7500 7500 7500 18-Jun-25

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Badwaha
Without Ginned 

Cotton
Fibre Crops 14.39 6990 7190 7190 18-Jun-25

Maharashtra Akola Akot H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 45.5 8100 8170 8100 18-Jun-25

Odisha Rayagada Gunpur Other Fibre Crops 0.2 6500 7521 7000 18-Jun-25

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 6.7 7300 7450 7450 18-Jun-25
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